Feature  Application
 Excellent soldeability and heat resistance. Power supply for VCR, OA equipment, LCD TV,
 Excellent terminal strength. Notebook PC, DC/DC Conterver, DC/AC Inverter.
 Packed in embossed carrier tape and can be
 used by automatic mounting machine.
 Available in various sizes.
 Easy to customized.
Product Identification
SCN0302 2R2 M 1. Series name.
1 2 3 2. Inductance. ( See Details )
3. Tolerance.
(K=±10%,M=±20%)
Configurations & Dimensions
Series Name A B C D a b c
SCN 0302 3.0±0.3 2.1±0.2 3.5±0.3 1.0(REF) 3.3(REF) 1.30(REF) 1.1(REF)
SCN 0403 4.0±0.2 3.2±0.2 4.5±0.2 1.2(REF) 4.5(REF) 1.75(REF) 1.5(REF)
SCN 0502 5.2±0.3 2.1±0.3 5.8±0.3 1.5(REF) 5.5(REF) 2.15(REF) 1.7(REF)
SCN 0503 5.2±0.3 3.0±0.3 5.8±0.3 1.5(REF) 5.5(REF) 2.15(REF) 1.7(REF)
SCN 0504 5.2±0.3 4.5±0.3 5.8±0.3 1.5(REF) 5.5(REF) 2.15(REF) 1.7(REF)
SCN 0703 7.0±0.3 3.5±0.3 7.8±0.3 2.1(REF) 7.5(REF) 3.00(REF) 2.0(REF)
SCN 0705 7.0±0.3 5.0±0.3 7.8±0.3 2.1(REF) 7.5(REF) 3.00(REF) 2.0(REF)
SCN 1004 9.0±0.3 4.0±0.4 10.0±0.3 2.9(REF) 9.5(REF) 3.75(REF) 2.5(REF)
SCN 1005 9.0±0.3 5.4±0.3 10.0±0.3 2.9(REF) 9.5(REF) 3.75(REF) 2.5(REF)
Unit: mm
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
   Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0302-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 40 1500
SCN 0302-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 50 1500
SCN 0302-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 60 800
SCN 0302-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 80 750
SCN 0302-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 100 750
SCN 0302-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 150 600
SCN 0302-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 200 500
SCN 0302-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 200 500
SCN 0302-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 230 450
SCN 0302-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 250 400
SCN 0302-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 300 400
SCN 0302-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 350 350
SCN 0302-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 400 350
SCN 0302-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 500 300
SCN 0302-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 550 300
SCN 0302-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 600 300
SCN 0302-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 700 300
SCN 0302-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 1000 250
SCN 0302-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 1,200 250
SCN 0302-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 1,500 200
SCN 0302-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 1,800 200
SCN 0302-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 2,000 180
SCN 0302-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 2,500 160
SCN 0302-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 3,000 150
SCN 0302-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 3,500 140
SCN 0302-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 4,000 130
SCN 0302-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 5,000 120
SCN 0302-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 5,500 100
SCN 0302-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 6,000 100
SCN 0302-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 7,000 100
SCN 0302-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 8,000 100
SCN 0302-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 12,000 90
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0302 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0403-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 30 4,000
SCN 0403-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 40 3,500
SCN 0403-1R5 __ 1.5 1.0 / 7.96M 42 3,300
SCN 0403-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 50 3,000
SCN 0403-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 60 2,600
SCN 0403-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 60 2,200
SCN 0403-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 70 2,000
SCN 0403-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 70 2,000
SCN 0403-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 80 1,900
SCN 0403-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 120 1,800
SCN 0403-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 140 1,600
SCN 0403-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 150 1,400
SCN 0403-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 190 1,100
SCN 0403-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 210 1,100
SCN 0403-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 250 1,000
SCN 0403-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 300 1000
SCN 0403-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 350 800
SCN 0403-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 450 750
SCN 0403-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 600 700
SCN 0403-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 700 650
SCN 0403-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 800 600
SCN 0403-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 850 550
SCN 0403-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 1,000 500
SCN 0403-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 1,100 460
SCN 0403-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 1,200 220
SCN 0403-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 1,600 200
SCN 0403-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 2,000 200
SCN 0403-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 3,000 200
SCN 0403-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 3,000 200
SCN 0403-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 4,000 160
SCN 0403-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 4,000 140
SCN 0403-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 5,000 120
SCN 0403-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 6,000 120
SCN 0403-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 7,000 100
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0403 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0502-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 30 1500
SCN 0502-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 40 1500
SCN 0502-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 50 1500
SCN 0502-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 60 1500
SCN 0502-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 70 1500
SCN 0502-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 80 1500
SCN 0502-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 90 1000
SCN 0502-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 100 1000
SCN 0502-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 110 1,000
SCN 0502-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 140 700
SCN 0502--8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 150 650
SCN 0502-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 300 650
SCN 0502-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 350 600
SCN 0502-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 400 550
SCN 0502-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 450 500
SCN 0502-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 500 500
SCN 0502-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 550 450
SCN 0502-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 600 400
SCN 0502-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 700 350
SCN 0502-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 800 300
SCN 0502-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 900 250
SCN 0502-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 1200 250
SCN 0502-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 1500 220
SCN 0502-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 2000 210
SCN 0502-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 3000 200
SCN 0502-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 4000 180
SCN 0502-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 4000 150
SCN 0502-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 4500 150
SCN 0502-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 5000 150
SCN 0502-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 6000 140
SCN 0502-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 6,500 140
SCN 0502-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 7000 120
SCN 0502-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 8,000 120
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0502 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0503-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 100K 70 3500
SCN 0503-100 __ 10 1.0 / 100K 110 1900
SCN 0503-120 __ 12 1.0 / 100K 150 1700
SCN 0503-150 __ 15 1.0 / 100K 150 1600
SCN 0503-180 __ 18 1.0 / 100K 220 1500
SCN 0503-220 __ 22 1.0 / 100K 280 1450
SCN 0503-330 __ 33 1.0 / 100K 310 1400
SCN 0503-390 __ 39 1.0 / 100K 420 1000
SCN 0503-470 __ 47 1.0 / 100K 430 900
SCN 0503-101 __ 100 1.0 / 100K 900 600
SCN 0503-181 __ 180 1.0 / 100K 1500 410
SCN 0503-221 __ 220 1.0 / 100K 2000 380
SCN 0503-331 __ 330 1.0 / 100K 4200 260
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0503 Series
Part Number
   Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series    Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0504-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 18 3500
SCN 0504-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 20 3500
SCN 0504-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 25 3000
SCN 0504-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 30 2800
SCN 0504-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 35 2600
SCN 0504-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 40 2500
SCN 0504-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 50 2300
SCN 0504-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 60 2,600
SCN 0504-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 70 2,400
SCN 0504-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 80 2,200
SCN 0504-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 80 2,000
SCN 0504-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 90 1800
SCN 0504-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 100 1600
SCN 0504-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 120 1500
SCN 0504-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 150 1400
SCN 0504-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 180 1300
SCN 0504-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 200 1200
SCN 0504-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 260 1000
SCN 0504-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 300 900
SCN 0504-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 350 850
SCN 0504-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 400 800
SCN 0504-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 450 700
SCN 0504-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 500 700
SCN 0504-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 700 600
SCN 0504-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 750 600
SCN 0504-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 900 550
SCN 0504-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 1100 500
SCN 0504-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 1200 400
SCN 0504-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 1500 250
SCN 0504-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 3000 220
SCN 0504-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 3500 200
SCN 0504-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 4000 190
SCN 0504-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 4000 180
SCN 0504-681 __ 680 1.0 / 1.0K 4500 150
SCN 0504-821 __ 820 1.0 / 1.0K 4,500 160
SCN 0504-102 __ 1000 1.0 / 1.0K 4,800 140
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0504 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
Part Number ( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0703-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 15 5,200
SCN 0703-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 20 4,800
SCN 0703-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 22 4,400
SCN 0703-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 25 4,000
SCN 0703-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 28 3,600
SCN 0703-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 32 3,200
SCN 0703-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 35 2,800
SCN 0703-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 50 2,500
SCN 0703-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 60 2,250
SCN 0703-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 70 2,000
SCN 0703-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 75 1,800
SCN 0703-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 80 1,440
SCN 0703-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 90 1,390
SCN 0703-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 104 1,240
SCN 0703-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 111 1,120
SCN 0703-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 129 1,070
SCN 0703-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 153 970
SCN 0703-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 170 850
SCN 0703-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 217 740
SCN 0703-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 252 680
SCN 0703-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 282 640
SCN 0703-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 332 590
SCN 0703-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 406 540
SCN 0703-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 481 510
SCN 0703-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 536 490
SCN 0703-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 755 400
SCN 0703-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 1,022 360
SCN 0703-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 1,200 310
SCN 0703-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 1,306 290
SCN 0703-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 1,495 280
SCN 0703-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 1,800 260
SCN 0703-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 1,950 230
SCN 0703-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 2,300 210
SCN 0703-681 __ 680 1.0 / 1.0K 2,700 130
SCN 0703-821 __ 820 1.0 / 1.0K 3,200 110
SCN 0703-102 __ 1000 1.0 / 1.0K 3,800 80
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0703 Series
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 0705-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 15 7,200
SCN 0705-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 20 6,400
SCN 0705-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 20 5,600
SCN 0705-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 22 5,200
SCN 0705-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 30 4,800
SCN 0705-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 38 4,400
SCN 0705-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 40 4,000
SCN 0705-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 50 3,600
SCN 0705-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 60 3,250
SCN 0705-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 70 2,900
SCN 0705-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 70 2,500
SCN 0705-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 70 2,300
SCN 0705-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 80 2,000
SCN 0705-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 90 1,800
SCN 0705-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 100 1,600
SCN 0705-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 110 1,500
SCN 0705-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 120 1,300
SCN 0705-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 130 1,200
SCN 0705-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 160 1,100
SCN 0705-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 180 1,100
SCN 0705-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 240 940
SCN 0705-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 280 850
SCN 0705-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 370 780
SCN 0705-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 430 720
SCN 0705-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 470 650
SCN 0705-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 640 580
SCN 0705-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 700 500
SCN 0705-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 960 490
SCN 0705-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 1,110 420
SCN 0705-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 1,260 400
SCN 0705-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 1,770 360
SCN 0705-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 1,960 340
SCN 0705-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 2,000 330
SCN 0705-681 __ 680 1.0 / 1.0K 2,200 320
SCN 0705-821 __ 820 1.0 / 1.0K 2,900 250
SCN 0705-102 __ 1000 1.0 / 1.0K 3,900 200
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 0705 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 1004-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 12 8,500
SCN 1004-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 15 8,200
SCN 1004-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 15 8,200
SCN 1004-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 15 8,000
SCN 1004-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 18 8,000
SCN 1004-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 22 7,800
SCN 1004-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 25 7,500
SCN 1004-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 30 5,000
SCN 1004-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 38 4,600
SCN 1004-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 42 4,200
SCN 1004-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 48 3,600
SCN 1004-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 53 2,380
SCN 1004-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 61 2,130
SCN 1004-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 70 1,870
SCN 1004-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 81 1,730
SCN 1004-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 88 1,600
SCN 1004-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 100 1,440
SCN 1004-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 120 1,260
SCN 1004-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 151 1,200
SCN 1004-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 170 1,100
SCN 1004-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 199 1,010
SCN 1004-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 223 910
SCN 1004-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 252 850
SCN 1004-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 344 740
SCN 1004-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 396 690
SCN 1004-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 544 610
SCN 1004-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 621 560
SCN 1004-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 721 530
SCN 1004-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 949 450
SCN 1004-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 1,100 420
SCN 1004-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 1,250 380
SCN 1004-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 1,526 350
SCN 1004-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 1,904 320
SCN 1004-681 __ 680 1.0 / 1.0K 2,200 310
SCN 1004-821 __ 820 1.0 / 1.0K 2,700 300
SCN 1004-102 __ 1000 1.0 / 1.0K 3,500 290
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 1004 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance Test Condition DC Resistance Rated Current
( μH ) ( Volt / Hz ) Max. ( mΩ ) Max. ( mA )
SCN 1005-1R0 __ 1 1.0 / 7.96M 10 11,500
SCN 1005-1R4 __ 1.4 1.0 / 7.96M 15 11,000
SCN 1005-1R8 __ 1.8 1.0 / 7.96M 15 10,000
SCN 1005-2R2 __ 2.2 1.0 / 7.96M 16 9,000
SCN 1005-2R7 __ 2.7 1.0 / 7.96M 20 8,800
SCN 1005-3R3 __ 3.3 1.0 / 7.96M 22 7,000
SCN 1005-3R9 __ 3.9 1.0 / 7.96M 25 7,000
SCN 1005-4R7 __ 4.7 1.0 / 7.96M 32 6,900
SCN 1005-5R6 __ 5.6 1.0 / 7.96M 35 6,200
SCN 1005-6R8 __ 6.8 1.0 / 7.96M 40 5,000
SCN 1005-8R2 __ 8.2 1.0 / 7.96M 48 4,000
SCN 1005-100 __ 10 1.0 / 2.52M 60 2,600
SCN 1005-120 __ 12 1.0 / 2.52M 70 2,450
SCN 1005-150 __ 15 1.0 / 2.52M 80 2,270
SCN 1005-180 __ 18 1.0 / 2.52M 90 2,150
SCN 1005-220 __ 22 1.0 / 2.52M 100 1,950
SCN 1005-270 __ 27 1.0 / 2.52M 110 1,760
SCN 1005-330 __ 33 1.0 / 2.52M 120 1,500
SCN 1005-390 __ 39 1.0 / 2.52M 140 1,370
SCN 1005-470 __ 47 1.0 / 2.52M 170 1,280
SCN 1005-560 __ 56 1.0 / 2.52M 190 1,170
SCN 1005-680 __ 68 1.0 / 2.52M 220 1,110
SCN 1005-820 __ 82 1.0 / 2.52M 250 1,000
SCN 1005-101 __ 100 1.0 / 1.0K 350 970
SCN 1005-121 __ 120 1.0 / 1.0K 400 890
SCN 1005-151 __ 150 1.0 / 1.0K 470 780
SCN 1005-181 __ 180 1.0 / 1.0K 630 720
SCN 1005-221 __ 220 1.0 / 1.0K 730 660
SCN 1005-271 __ 270 1.0 / 1.0K 970 570
SCN 1005-331 __ 330 1.0 / 1.0K 1,150 520
SCN 1005-391 __ 390 1.0 / 1.0K 1,300 480
SCN 1005-471 __ 470 1.0 / 1.0K 1,480 420
SCN 1005-561 __ 560 1.0 / 1.0K 1,900 330
SCN 1005-681 __ 680 1.0 / 1.0K 2,250 280
SCN 1005-821 __ 820 1.0 / 1.0K 2,550 240
SCN 1005-102 __ 1000 1.0 / 1.0K 3,000 200
ADB Technology Co., Ltd.
SCN 1005 Series
Part Number
Unshielded construction SMD   / SCN Series